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120264001 21GNK463. Palvi SUSHEEL KUMAR BTM 401 46 311/600

201081404 20BAGK53 Ritu Rani OM PARKASH BTM 401 AB Absent

201081411 20BAGK58 Sagar RAJESH BTM 402 46 274/600

201081503 20GCCK357 Rupinder Kaur GURJANT SINGH BTM 402 31 FLC

201081507 20GCCK413 Shalu VEDPAL    RL(A)

201081510 20GCCK361 Neha Sharma SANJEEV KUMAR BTM 401 62 338/600

201081519 20GCCK346 Anjali Devi KRISHAN KUMAR BTM 406 53 293/600

201081529 20GCCK415 Sanjna Rani RAJESH KUMAR BTM 401 59 327/600

210084217 21GC882 Shivani RAM KUMAR BTM 401 44 BTM 403 48 BTM 404 32 BTM 406 51 FLC

210084244 21GC890 Palak Devi CHUHAR SINGH BTM 401 55 BTM 402 21 BTM 406 21 FLC

210084328 21BAGK106 Davinder PARKASH CHAND BTM 406 58 318/600

210084405 21GCCK401 Krishma PURAN CHAND BTM 401 50 BTM 406 47 331/600

210084406 21GCCK351 Payal SURAJ BHAN BTM 401 55 338/600

210084411 21GCCK364 Sunita Rani VAKEEL SINGH BTM 406 69 347/600

210084420 21GCCK360 Manisha SUSHIL KUMAR BTM 401 65 BTM 402 53 BTM 406 60 354/600

210084507 21GNK461. Ankit Kumar RAJENDRA BTM 402 39 FLC

210084708 21AP66 Vikas ANIL KUMAR BTM 406 71 332/600

210084709 21AP58 Ayush YOGESH TYAGI BTM 403 48 BTM 404 29 BTM 406 63 FLC

210084724 21AP72 Rishabh SANJAY BTM 402 24 FLC

210084725 21AP81 Rohit Kadyan SATISH KUMAR KADYAN BTM 403 46 BTM 406 59 314/600

220083801 22GC248 Ashmanpreet Singh SATWANT SINGH BTM 401 74 BTM 402 46 BTM 403 46 BTM 404 31 BTM 406 54 Reappear

220083812 22GC258 Kunal SANJEEV KUMAR BTM 401 51 BTM 404 29 BTM 405 72 BTM 406 50 Reappear

220083814 22GC253 Sneha RAM RANG BTM 401 69 BTM 402 49 BTM 404 29 BTM 405 56 BTM 406 60 Reappear

220083820 22GC281 Harsh HARNEK SINGH BTM 401 72 BTM 402 42 BTM 403 40 BTM 406 50 299/600

220083822 22GC290 Adarsh Chaurasia RAVI KUMAR CHAURASIA BTM 401 AB BTM 402 AB Absent

220083827 22GC295 Armaan Singh SWARN SINGH BTM 401 46 BTM 406 50 291/600

220083828 22GC294 Simer Preet Singh GURCHARAN SINGH BTM 401 57 BTM 402 48 311/600

220083830 22GC266 Vansh Saini KRISHAN KUMAR BTM 401 51 BTM 402 55 BTM 406 60 317/600

220083840 22GC287 Neeraj Pandit LAXMAN PANDIT BTM 401 73 362/600

220083907 22BAGK248 Pratham RAJESH SHARMA BTM 401 72 323/600

220083912 22BAGK284 Manish Kumar SATPAL BTM 401 63 308/600

220083934 22BAGK270 Ankush RAJ KUMAR      RL(A)

220084005 22GCCK305 Shivakshi RAJBIR SINGH BTM 401 67 348/600

220084006 22GCCK324 Vedanti TARA CHAND BTM 401 74 352/600

220084008 22GCCK322 Senjna Devi SIMAR DAS BTM 401 70 346/600

220084009 22GCCK323 Mahak ASHOK KUMAR   RL(A)

220084022 22GCCK308 Shalu Rani JINDER BTM 401 59 BTM 406 47 317/600

220084023 22GCCK320 Manpreet Kaur AMAR DAS RAM      RL(A)

220084104 22GNK559 Himanshu RAVI BTM 402 47 BTM 404 30 BTM 405 52 Reappear

220084116 22GNK265 Jasjot Singh BHUPINDER SINGH BTM 402 49 299/600

220084203 22GKL29 Gaurav VIJAY PAL BTM 401 49 BTM 402 38 BTM 404 31 BTM 406 61 Reappear

220084215 22GKL62 Jatin BALBIR SINGH BTM 401 66 BTM 402 64 BTM 403 55 BTM 404 38 Reappear

220084224 22GKL52 Manisha RAMPAL BTM 401 52 309/600

220084225 22GKL1489 Sahil RAJESH KUMAR BTM 401 66 317/600

220084301 22DMK371 Mahak Devi MOHAN LAL BTM 401 69 337/600

220084304 22DMK366 Rajni PHOOL KUMAR BTM 401 68 364/600

220084306 22DMK365 Bhumika BHAGWAN LAL BTM 401 68 333/600

220084307 22DMK399 Arashdeep Kaur DHARAMPAL SINGH BTM 401 63 321/600

220084308 22DMK367 Pooja Devi PARTAP BTM 401 67 BTM 402 55 326/600

220084309 22DMK364 Simran VINOD KUMAR BTM 401 79 383/600

220084409 22AP715 Ansh RAJESH BTM 401 75 382/600

220084411 22AP725 Nadir NAZIM BTM 401 60 BTM 404 54 BTM 405 62 350/600

220084416 22AP1822 Himanshi ASHOK KUMAR BTM 401 71 BTM 404 58 344/600

220084417 22AP713 Sakshi LOKESH BTM 401 73 345/600

220084420 22AP30 Kusum SAMSHER BTM 401 67 318/600

220084422 22AP31 Kiran VIJAY KUMAR BTM 401 AB Absent

220084423 22AP730 Deepak Kumar AJAY PASWAN BTM 401 55 314/600

220084425 22AP1420 Afroj IDRISH BTM 401 65 BTM 404 39 BTM 406 37 Reappear

220084426 21GTLP111 Rishabh Sharma SANDEEP SHARMA BTM 401 51 BTM 405 52 326/600

220084433 22AP35 Rupali SATPAL BTM 401 69 336/600

220084434 22AP1673 Nishant MUNISH KUMAR BTM 401 70 364/600

220084439 22AP712 Mahak RADHE SHYAM BTM 401 52 348/600

220084442 22AP1674 Sujal Singh ANGREJ SINGH BTM 401 74 377/600

220084446 22AP708 Rahul KHADESHVER BTM 401 59 BTM 403 50 BTM 404 34 BTM 406 51 Reappear

220084453 22AP728 Manjeet RAM GOPAL BTM 401 61 BTM 404 52 334/600
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220084455 22AP1115 Nitin BHAGWAT DAYAL BTM 401 AB Absent


